madoc	000/4/9
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600337858036
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/16/1901019017 ++125.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2020 FEB - 3 P H &B MILLAHASSELFICTURA
Office Use Only	FEB 0 5 202) T. Letaieux

-

COVER LETTER $^{-2}$

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Va Bene Uno, LLC

SUBJECT: ____

Name of Limited Liability Company

.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Vito Rizzo					
	Na	me of Person		······	_
	Fir	m/Company			-
421 Potter B	lvd.				
		Address			-
Brightwaters	NY 11718				
- <u>-</u>	City/Sta	ate and Zip Co	ode		_
vjrizzo@optor	line.net				
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future ann	ual report n	otification)	_
or further information concern	ing this matter, please call:				
Janaya Allen		800 at (375-2	453	
Name	e of Contact Person	Area Co	de D:	ytime Telephone Number	_
MAILING ADDRES Division of Corporatio Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	ns		Division Registra Clifton	T ADDRESS: a of Corporations ation Section Building	
Talłahassee, FI, 32314				xecutive Cemer Circle ssee, FL 32301	
	r the following amount: able to: FLORIDA DEPART?	MENT OF ST	TATE		
\$125.00 Filing Fee		🗖 \$1.55.	.00 Filing Fe tified Copy	ee & 🔲 \$160.00 Filing of Status & Ce	-



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 14, 2020

VITO RIZZO 421 POTTER BLVD BRIGHTWATERS, NY 11718

SUBJECT: VA BENE UNO, LLC Ref. Number: W20000003003

We have received your document for VA BENE UNO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you sent in is to light. Also the last page of the document was not included.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized. must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II Letter Number: 120A00001023

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.09/2, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 Va Bene Uno, LLC

ł

(Nanic of Foreign Lin					
	e adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor		er include "I innted Lizbility C	oupan,""L.I. C," or "I.I	C ''}
same unavailable, cuter alternate name	e adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Hor	ida The alternate name un	Stantage Constants of the P		
		84-309470	56		
Alaska (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign builted liability company is organized)		3	(PEI number, if applicable)		
(Jurisdiction under the law of which	h foreign builed liability company is organized				
	(Date first transacted business in Flerida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	registration)			
	(See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. To delene				
505 Old Steese Hwy Ste 122		200 W. 34	Ith Ave. #977		
(Street Address of Pri		6	(Mailing Address)		
(Street Address of Pri	neibit (titice)				
Fairbanks, AK 99701		Anchorag	e, AK 99503		_
				20	
	_				
·				FEB .	
	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	(c) - (c)	
Name and street address	S OF T MITMA TERMINE OF A			,	
				· · · · ·	
	Lisa Stalbaum			E D	
Name:	·····			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	10023 Remington Dr.				
Office Address:	10925 Kennigen 1			> 0	
Other talaters			33578		
	Riverview	, I	Plouida		
	(City)		(Zip code)		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agen].

IDA (Registered agent's signature)

ł

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

۱

0		Title or Capacity:	Name and Address.
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	-	JuliAnn Rizzo
Manager	Vito Rizzo	Manager	Address:
Member	421 Potter Blvd.	🖪 Member	Address: Brightwaters, NY 11718
	Brightwaters, NY 11718	Authorized	Digitivities,
Authorized		Person	
Person		Other	Other
Other	Other		
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
		Authorized	
Authorized		Person	
Person		Other	Other
Other	Other		
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:
	Address:	Member	Address:
Member		Authorized	
Authorized		Person	
Person		- -	
Other	Other	Qther	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

of an authorized person Signati Vito Rizzo

Exped or printed name of signee

Alaska Entity #10113698

State of Alaska Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing

Certificate of Compliance

The undersigned, as Commissioner of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development of the State of Alaska, and custodian of corporation records for said state, hereby issues a Certificate of Compliance for:

Va Bene Uno, LLC

This entity was formed on September 16, 2019 and is in good standing. This entity has filed all biennial reports and fees due at this time.

No information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I execute the certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of Alaska effective September 18, 2019.

Julie Centerson

Julie Anderson Commissioner